-* Department of Purchasing & Contract Compliance
Fulton County, GA

PRE-BID CONFERENCE/SITE VISIT

SIGN-IN SHEET
Project # & Title: 161TB103588C-GS PEST CONTROL SERVICES COUNTY-WIDE Gertis Strozier, APA
Date: 08/10/2016
*Attended both Mandatory Sites
**Only attended Jail Site
***Special accommodation due to medical condition

Company Telephone Email Address
Fax
1. | *Linda Shelton, Director of Knox Pest Control 706-660-1577 Ofc lindashelton@knoxpest.com
Development 706-660-1416 Fax
Toni Adam, District Manager 1-888-689-1079 Toll
Free
2. | *Darrin Saws, Sales Lanier Exterminating Service, 770-887-9526 Ofc. darrin@lainerexterminating.com
Inc. 770-887-9590 Fax
404-227-5406 Cell
3. | *Joey Hedgemon, Account Orkin Commercial Services 404-609-9550 Ofc jhedgemo@orkin.com
Manager 404-609-9772 Fax dfeatherstone@rollins.com
*Don Featherstone, Operation 404-395-1248 Cell
Manager
4. | **Samuel Shareef Clem Tech Pest 770-908-2460 Ofc clemtecinc02@aol.com

770-908-2462 Fax
678-200-5501 Cell

5. | *Patrick T. Casey, Sales Ecolab Pest Elimination 678-516-5469 M patrick.casey@ecolab.com
Development Manager Southern 800-325-1671 T
Region 678-896-4425 F

6. | **Chad Sweet, Manager of Ever-Redi Exterminating 678-837-8455 Cell chadsweet79@gmail.com
Business Development 770-909-7000

7. | *Gene Payne, Sr., General Gene’s Pest Control 770-423-1221 office@genespestcontrol.com

Manager 770-423-1227
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8. | *Jim Arnspiger Cannon Pest Control jimarnspiger@cannonpestcontrol.net
9. | *Sam Perryman, Jr. IPM Peachtree Pest Control Co., 770-931-9099 sperryman@peachtreepestcontrol.com
Commercial Consultant Inc. Phone
770-923-6252 Fax
678-614-3749 Cell
10. | *Scotti Vandevender, Terminix 386-214-8313 Cell lvandevender@terminix.com
Commercial Branch Manager 770-455-9660 P
Atlanta Area 770-455-9514 Fax
11. | *Andrea Burnett Power House 770-389-5808 andrea@powerhousepestcontrol.com
12. | *Jason Bigham Inspectors Pest Control 770-483-8640 ibigham@inspectorspestcontrol.com
13. | ™Kevin Cherry, Bedbug The Bedbug Bureau 404-537-3031 Ofc thepestbureau@gmail.com
Specialist 877-507-2847 Fax
14. | *Mark Wade Real Estate and Asset
Management
14. | *Brian K. Jones Purchasing & Contract
Compliance
15. | *Gertis Strozier Purchasing & Contract 404-612-7916 gertis.strozier@fultoncountyga.gov
Compliance
16. | Brian Martin Det. Officer #1049




